08-27
0
8
Note: All specifications are subject to change without notice.www.up-board.org / www.up-shop.org / www.up-community.org
U
P B
oards
UP Xtreme i14 Developer Board with Intel® Core™ Ultra 5/7 Processors

Block Diagram
Dimension Unit: mm
Ordering InformationPacking List
• UP Xtreme i14 with active cooler
Optional Accessories
Part Number CPU Core Memory
Thermal
Solution
UPX-MTL125H-A10-1600 Intel® Core™ Ultra 5 processor 125H (18M Cache,
up to 4.50 GHz) 4P+8E+2LPE 16G Active Cooler
UPX-MTL125U-A10-3200 Intel® Core™ Ultra 5 processor 125U (12M Cache,
up to 4.30 GHz) 2P+8E+2LPE 32G Active Cooler
UPX-MTL125H-A10-3200 Intel® Core™ Ultra 5 processor 125H (18M Cache,
up to 4.50 GHz) 4P+8E+2LPE 32G Active Cooler
UPX-MTL155H-A10-3200 Intel® Core™ Ultra 7 processor 155H (24M Cache,
up to 4.80 GHz) 6P+8E+2LPE 32G Active Cooler
UPX-MTL165H-A10-6400
Intel® Core™ Ultra 7 processor 165H (24M Cache,
up to 5.00 GHz)